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Van Etyke, Henry Jackson 

Papers ( Sermons)
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85582
85583
85584
85585
85586
85587
85588
85589
85590
85591
85592
85593
85594

Text: Jude 25, Rom. l6:27 ("The Wisdom of God"); N^vpgber 5, 1865; 46' p» 
" I Pet. 3 518; December 4, 1865; I6 p. . .
" Col. 1:21; Febiniary 11, 1866; 32 p» • ,
" Matt. 21:15-16; Febiruary 18, 1866; 8 p.
" II Sam. 24; April 1, 1866; 20 p. k '
" II Kings 2:1-12; April 8, 1866; I6 p. v .
" Ps. 52:8; April 22, 1866; 28 p.
•' I Kings 8; June 10, 1866; 12 p.
" Heb. 10:36 ("Patience in Waiting for Salvation"); 43 p.
" Ps, 65:2; October 21, 1866; 10 p,
" Ps, 73523-26; November, 1866; 18 p,
" I Kings 13; November 18, 1866; 17 p«
" I Kings I4:l-l8; November 25, I866; I6 p, ..
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DOC. UOX NO. 224 FOLDER NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

Van Dyke Henry Jackson 

Papers (Sermons)

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

T

85595
85596
85597
85598
85599
85600
85601
85602
85603
85604'

85605
85606

Text: II Kings 1; January 27» 1867; 11 P» .
'• Ecclesiastes 12:1; February 17» 1866; 15 p« 
•' Rom, 14:10; February 24, 1867; 35 p*
" Acts 24:16; March 24, 1867; 38 P»
'* I langs 6:8-23; April 7» 1867; 19 P»
" II Kings 7:12-20; April 20, 1867; 12 p.
» II Kings 6:24# i^ril 22, 1867; 4 p.
'• II Kings 8:1-15; 5, 1867; 6 p.
•• II Kings 8:1-15; May 5, 1867; 18 p.
'• II Kings 10; May 26, 1867; 12 p,
" Titus 3*8: September 8, 1867; 4l p,
'• II Yj-ngs 17; October 13, 1867; 24 p.
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224 FOLDER NO. 3205-

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION
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85607
85608
85609
85610
85611
85612
85613
85614

85615
85616
85617 
85618*

Text: II Kings 19; October 20, 1867; 11 p«
” ” 20:1-11; November 3» 1867; 20 p»
•' ” 23; December 1, 1867; 12 p. , .: .
" Ps. 8*3 ("God's Hidden Ones"); December 8, 18671 28«p*
" Acts 19s23-41; January 10, 1868; 16 p,
" Is. 40:28-30; April 11, 1868; 36 p.
" Jeremiah 29:11-13; May 10» 1868; 21 p.
" Ezekiel 43:12;("Holiness the Law of God's House"); October 18, 

51 P«
Address on Hianksgiving Day; November 26, 1868; 4 p.
Text: I Pet. 1:13; December 6, 1868; 32 p.

" II Sam, I4:l4; May 2, 1869; 32 p« '
" Ex. 14:15; Feb., 1869; 37, p. ’ •' 't, •
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DOC. BOX NO. 2?h FOLDER NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

3206

•85619 Text: Hosea 4:9; November 14, 1869; 11 p»
85620 If I Cor. 12:27; December 5» 1869; I6 p.
85621 II Gal, 4:4-5; Fobreary'27»l879| 35 P»
85622
85623

If
It

II Kings 13:14; March I3, I87O; 36 p,
Luke 9228-36 ("The Transfiguration”;; April 3* 1870;- 23 p.
Luke 18:1 ("Nature and Obligation of Prayer";; 26 p.85624 II;

85625 11 Phil, 3*8; January 15» 1871; 30 P»
85626 If Gen, 6:3; February 5» I87I; 32 p. ,
85627* 11 Luke 17*5; September 5» 1869; 36 P» ' '
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DOC. BOX NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

224

Van r>yke, Henry Jackson 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

■‘Vv
FOLDER NO. 3207 ^■'Wrv

1
SK'A- , . v r;
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■■t:’’'. v-3. '-lAWv 
a,w.'^‘■'' ; '■'>■•’v4'-i

85628
85629
85630
85631
85632
85633
85634
85635
85636

Text: Acts 9^11; April 23, I87I; 12 p,
•' I-Iatt. 25:46; April 23, 1871; 46 p,
" Lamentations 3539; ^'^y 14, I87I; 31 P* 
” I Sam, 3:10; May 28, 1871; 20 p*
'• Haggai 2:7| June 18, I87I; 32 p.
” Acts 7!51» October 1, 1871; 40 p,
” Is, 26:9; October 15, 1871; 27 p,
” I Pet, 5*7; October 22, 1871; 12 p,

Ps, 8:4; November 30, I87I; 2,8 p.
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DOC. BOX NO

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

85637
85638
85639
85640
85641
85642
85643
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FOLDER NO. ' ^208

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION
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Text: Matt. 27:42; December lO, 1871; 32 p.
” Luke 1:78; December 17» 1871; 32 p.
” I Tim. 3:16; December 24, 1871; I6 p.
'» Eph. 4:1-3; I87I; 40 p.
•' Heb. 6:9; January 14, 1872; 28 p»
” I Cor. 14:33-37; February 18-, 1872; 24 p.
" I Cor. 3:21-22 ("All Things are Yours"); May 30, 1872; 62 p.
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DOC. BOX NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

22S______ FOLDER NO.

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

856W4.

85645
85646 

'85647
85648 
35648a
85649
85650
85651
85652
85653

■i' '

I
}
<

Address to the First Presbyterian Church of Nashville; November 6, 1872;
4 p.

Text: Phil, 1:26; December 14, 1872; 23 P« . ’
" Rom. 8:28; December 29, 1872; 40 p. - . ; ,

Acts 20:24; January 26, 1873» 36 p» ■ ■ ' '-yf,
" Mark l6:15; November 2, 1873; 15 P«
" same as 85648 ; 4 p, . ; i . ’-: ' '
'• John 12:1-8; May 10, 1874; 42 p. ^
” John 14:21; Septanber 27, 1874; 30 p* ■ '

Thanksgiving address; November 26, 1874; 19 p* .) v ’ ■
Text: Heb, 12:13; January 31, 1875, 8 P« ^

" Heb, 2:3; February 14, 1875; 42 p, ^
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DOC. DOX NO._______225_______ FOLDER NO. 3210

PERSON

MATERIAL

f

ITEM NO.

• Van Eiyke, Henry Jackson 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

85653a*

85654
85655 

.85656

85657

’85658

Text: Ezekiel 33s7 (’’Relation of the Pulpit to the Doctrine of the ■ 
Future Punishment"); February 21, 1875; 63 p»

’’ Pso 18:35, t”8od’s Gentleness I'lakes Us Great’’); 28 p. '
" Matt. 6:19-24 ("Sermon of the Mount’’); March 14, l875j 40 p.

An address to the graduating class of Etlnceton Seminary, April 27, 1875;
47 p.

Text: Luke 24:26 ("On the Necessity of Christ’s Death and fealtation"); 
May 30, 1875» June 6, 1875; 28 |)*+ 23 P« (two sermons)

’’ Ps, 36:6;("The Great Mountains"); Saptember 5, 1875; 37 P*
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DOC. DOX NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

85659
85660 
85661* 
85662

.85663
85664
85665

2^_______ FOLDER NO.

Van Dyke, Heniy Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

3211 if;

m:' ■ ,
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#

Text; John 11:47-53 ("Christ Rejected"); September 19, 1875* ^0. p# ,
'• Gal. 3J19 (The Uses of the Law"); October' 3» 1875? 30 P»
" James 4:6 ("Grace Given to the Humble"); November 15» 1874;•33'P*
" Ps, 23:6 ("Surely goodness and mercy shall follow me..."); •

January 2, I876; 28 p.
" Luke 8:35 ("Sitting at the Feet of 'lesus")j May 14, I876; 32 p*
" Matt. 13531 ("The Grain of Mustard Seed"); February 18, 1877? 2? p.

An address given at the General Presbyterian Council Held in Edinbtjrg, ■ 
July 3 - 10, 1877? 61 p. ,
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PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

225_______  FOLDER NO._

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson 

Papers (Sennons)

DESCRIPTION
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85666
85667

85668
85669
85670 
.85671 
85672

85673*

85674

t
Text: II Tira, 4:1-8; December I6, 1877; 32 p» ("Pa\il*s last Words”)

” Acts 2:33 ("The Holy Spirit: The Gift of the Exalted Saviour*); 
January 13, I878; 34 p»

" James 4:14 ("What is Yoixr Life?"); March 31, l878 j 44 p,
" II Cor, 1:12 ("The Testimony of Conscience"); April 14, I878; 29 p, 
" I“Iark 10:21-22; October 6, I878; 33 p.
" James 1:27 ("Pure and Undefiled Religion"); October 13, I878; 30 p,
" Acts 10:38 ("Jegus of Nazareth the Christian's Pattern");

December 22, 1878; 32 p,
" John 8:30-32 ("True Freedom"); January 31» 1886, January 19, 1879? 

30 p.
" John 9:3; June I5, 1879; 24 p.
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DOC. BOX NO. 225 FOLDER NO. 3213 r'y'-."S' z',-''.

PERSON Van %ke, Henry Jackson

MATERIAL Papers (Sermons)

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ",

• ■

Text; Zechariah 13:9 ("The Lord My God"); June 29, 1879; 2? p, '
" Ps. 131:2 (^Weaned Child"); July 13, 1879; 24 p,
" Phil 4:7; September 21, 1879; 32 p.
" II Pet. 3^18 ("Growth in Grace and Knowledge"); October 26, 1879J ‘ 

27 p.
" John 20:17 ("Touch Me Not, Go Tell My Brethem"); November 2, lf79; 

25 P«
" Luke 21:3 ("The Two Mites"); November I6, 1879, 28 p*
" Eph, 5532-33 ("Marriage"); November I6, 1879; 4l p,
" Luke 2:10-11 ("Good Tidings of Great Joy"); December 21, 1879; 34 p.
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85677
85678

85679

85680
85681
85682
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ITEM NO.
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85684
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85686
85687
85688
85689
85690
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EOl.DEH NO. 3214

Van E^rke, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

Text: II Cor. 10:1: (Meekness and Gentleness of Christ"); January 11, 1880; 
P" James 1:12 (’The Endurance of Temptation"); January 25, 1880; 28 p. . 

" II Cor. 3:18 ("The Transforming Vision"); February 1, 1880; 24 p.
" I Pet. 2:9 ("The Priesthood of Believers"); February 8, 1880; 28 p. 

Address on the Resurraction of Christ; March 28, 1880; 2 p.
Text: Luke 22:42; April 25, 1880; 43 p.

" Ex. 2:9 ("The Training of Christian"); April, 1880; 32 p*
" Ps. 20:2 ("Help From the Sanctuary^); November 7, I88O'; 36 p.

Mark 4:24, Luke 8:l8 ("Hearing"); J^ril I8, 1880; 30 p.
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DOC. nox  NO.

I ’ KRSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

85692
85693 
8569^

85695

85696
85697
85698

l-'OLDKR  NO.

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION
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Text: Hasea 14:5-7 ("I will be as the Dew”); June 6, 1880; J1V
" I Cor, 10:31 ("The Chief End of Man"); November 14, 14, 1880; 28 p, 
" John 13:31 ("The Glory of Christ's Suffering"); December 12, 1880;

26 p.
" II Thess, 2:12 ("Sanctification of the Spirit"); January 30» 1881;

32 p. • • .
" Acts 3*19 ("Conversion"); February 27, I88I; 38 p*
" Luke 15:17-18 ("The Prodical's Repentance"); March 27» I88I; 37 P* 
" I Cor, 16:22 ("Love to Christ"); 10, I88I; 32 P* .
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DOC. BOX NO.

DEUSON

,MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

85699 
, 85700

85701
85702
85703
85701^
85705

y-' I

FOLDER NO. 3216
•.t

^ I)ykB, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION
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Tbxt: Heb. 10:25; May 1, I88I; 37 p.
" I Cor» 9:26-27 ("The Castaway"); May 15» I88I; 29 P«
•• II Coro ^:17-18 ("Affliction Working Glory"?; May 15, 1881; 33 
" Mark 9:24 ("The Cure of Unbelief"); May 29, 1887; 27 P#
" Fb# 110:3 ("Christ's Willing People"); Kay 22, I88I; 23 P«
" Job 25:4 ("Justification With God"); May 29, 1881; 24 p,
" Philo 2:9 ("The Exaltation of Christ"); June 19, 1881; 32 Po

P»
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ITEM NO.

226 FOl.llER NO,

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

J * *“V.*

3217

85706

85707
85708
85709

85710
85711
85712 

,85713

tf

l»
tf:

Text: Romans 8:13 ("Mortifying the Deeds of the Body"); June 26, 1881; 
32 p.

John 4:8 ("Cyod is Love"); May 1, 188I; 23 p«
II Cor. 5:15 ("Ifflve to Christ"); July 24, 1881);28 
John 16:23 C"The Efficacy of Prayer;" A sermon delivered on the 

death of James A* Garfield, President of the United States; 
delieved in the Clinton St, Presbyterian Church, Brooklyis); 
September 25, I88I; 47 p.

Gen, 3^15 ("The Seed of the Woman"); October 9* I88I; 32 p«'
John 19534 ("The Blood and the Water"); October 9, I88I; 2^ P» 
Romans 7521-23 ("The Law of Sin"); October I6, I88I; 31 P»
Deut, 30514 ("The Word?is Nigh Thee"); November 13, I88I; 33 P*
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PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

85714
85715

85716
85717
85718
85719
85720

T

FOLDER NO. 3218

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

Text: Gen, 2:7 ("Origin and Constitution of Man”); November 13f l88l; 52 j 
” Ps, 104:24 ("The Wisdom of God in His Work";; November 24, l88t;

38 p.
" John l4:l-^3 ("The Reunion of Heaven"); November 30, l88l (7); 7 P*
" Act 16:1^15 ("The Conversion of Lydia"); December 4, I88I; 32 p»
" Rom, 5*12 ('Original Sin"); December 4, I88I; 60 p,
" Acts 20:28 ("The Blood of God"); December 11, 1881"); 33 p,
" Matt, 21:28-32 ("The Two Sons"); January 1, 1882; 32 P*
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DOC. BOX NO.

PKRSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.
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FOLDER NO. 3219

Van I>yke, Henry Jackson 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION
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85721

85721a
85722
85723
85724

85725
85726
85727

Text: I John 35^ ('•The Law of God and the Nature of Sin'*)j January 1,1882; 
53 P.

Notes on "Tempting;" attached to 85721; 2 p.
Text: Matt. 13544 ("His Treasure"); February 26, 1882; 22 p#

Eph, 6:14 ("'nie Christian's Breastplate;" March 19, 1^2; 37 P*
Mark l6:9 ("The First Appearance of the Risen Saviour"); April 9* 

1882; 43 p,
Phil. 4:4 ("Rejoicing in the Lord"); May 7, 1882; 38 P*
Matt. 7:7-11; May 18, 1882; 21 p. .
II Cor. 5:14; June 11, 1882; 28 p.
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Z2!LDOC. BOX NO.

rERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

85728
85729
85730
85731
85732

85732a

85733

8573^
85735:

- X.

■ FOLDER NO.

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

,3220,.
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I Text: Ps, 73*25; September 24, 1882: 32 p.
'» Deut. 33s27{ "God Our Refuge"); October 15, 1882; 32 p,
" II Tim, 3:l6 ("Inspiration"); November 2, 1882; 10 p,
" I Thess, 2:12 ("God's Kingdom and Glory"); November 5» 1882; 33 P»
" Phil, 3*10 ("The Experimental Knowledge of Christ"); November 19*'

1882; 39 P.
" Ps, 147:i4 ("Rsace and Wheat;"’a Thanksgiving sermon for 1882); 

November 30, 1882; 8 p,
" I Cor*. 2:27-29 ("Eating and Drinking Unworthily"); February 2, 1883; 

19 p.
•* John 17:4; February 18, 1883; 33 p«
" Job 13:15 ("Trusting In God"); April 12, 13, 1983; 31 p.

(



227

PERSON Van Dyke, Henry Jackson

FOLDER NO. 3221

85736
85737
85738
85739
85740

85741
85742

Papers (Sermons)

,V.:,

Text: II Cor. 6:2 ("The Accepted Time”)* April 22, I883; 36 p,
” Ps. 32:1«-2 ("Blessedness of Forgiveness”); April 29, I8835 38 p*
” Job 22:2-3 ("Impossibility of Human Merit”); Ifey 27» I883; 33 P*
” Phil. 2:9 ("The Name Above Ever ^'^ame"); November 11, I883; 29 p»
” Rev. 7:17 ("The Lamb In the Midst of the Throne"); April 10, 1887;

" Matt. 6:28-30 ("Considering the Lilies"); June 24, I883; 33 P*
" n Cor. 5s21 ("Christ Hade Sin For Us"); December 2, 1883; 36 p*

85736
85737
85738
85739
85740

85741
85742
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MATERIAL

ITEM NO.
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227 FOLDER NO. 3222 r.-cu, ■ ifi'A-.:

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson

Papers (Sermons)
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85743
85744
85745
85746
85747
85748
85749
85750

Text: Mark 10:46 ("Blind Bartimeiw"): December 9» 1883; 27 p*
" Liike 2:7 ("'Hie Birth of Jesus"); December 23, 1883; 27 p*
" Gen, 5*24 ("Enoch*® Walk With God"); December 30, I883; 29 p*
" Rev, 19*9 ("The Marriage Supper of the Lamb"); February 3» 1884; 29
" II Cor, 4:10; Februai^ 17, 1884; 24 p,
" Heb, 13:13-14 ("Bearing the Reproach,,,"): February 24, 1884; 26,2 p
" Rom, 13*13 ("Christians Asleep and Awake"); Iferch 2, 1884; 38 p*.
" Ps, 27*4 ("Dwelling In God's House"); March 2, 1884; 37 p»

1, i-i.
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DOC. BOX NO

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

■¥

227________ ^ FOLDER NO. 322?'

Van Dyke, Henry Jackson 

Papers (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

85751 {
85752 j

85753 I
8575^ 1
85755

85756
85757' i

! ?

Text: I Kings 18:21 ("Halting Between Two Opinions"); March 9» 1884; 32 p. 
" Rom. 8:32 ("The Giving of Christ the Pledge of all Things");

I-xay 4, 1884; 30 p.
" Rev, 22:11 ("Character the Rule of Destiny"); May 4, 1884; 34 p*
" Ps, 1:Z ("Religious Meditation"); May 5» 1884; 33 P«
" Matt. 11:6 ("The Blessedness of not Being Offended by Christ");

May 25, 1884; 27 p.
" II Hm, 4:8 ("The Assurance of Eternal Life"); June 22, 1884; 24 p,
" Deut, 29:29 ("The Secret Things of God"); Jiine 29, 1884; 24 p.

-\



DOC. BOX NO.

PERSON

MATERIAL

ITEM NO.

V-.-^

227 FOLDER no'.
■■'- I'-., >■ •/*:#»,« '■' '?>1
322^» __________ ' > ' r<^! -f-j

Van E^ke, Henry Jacksons

Papers j^Serraons)

DESCRIPTION
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85758
85759
85760

, 85761
85762
85763

Text: ("Christian Contentment"); July46, l88iv; 30 P*
" James l!l7 ("The Unchangable Father of Lights"); July I3, 1084; 23 i 
" Titus 2:11-12 ("A Sober Righteous and Godly life"); September 17-

21, 1884; 37 p,
" Gen, 9sl3 ("The Rainbow"): November 27, 1884; 32 p«
" Ilatt, 4:7 ("Tempting God"); December 7, 1884; 3I P*
" Acts 6:5-6 ("The Diaconate"); December 21, 1884"); 11 p#

J.. ■
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DOC, BOX NO.

PERSON

material

ITEM NO,

,22Z FOLDER NO. 32g5
A. ^ ^ Jy

'M- ' '' ■ - ’

Van Qyke, Henry JacksoTTi 

Pape rs (Sermons)

DESCRIPTION

i •■■'n''', V,: ,'

' ,f :f'‘‘. ^ *,

85764
85765
85766

85767
85768
85769

85770
85771

Text: Hebo 13si6 ("Doing Good and Communicating"); December 28, 1884; 31 p 
" Ps, 57:7 ("The Fixedness of Heart"); January 3, 1885; 25,2 p*
" Heb, 10:19-21 ("Motives for Holding Fast the ProffessifiO of Our

Faith Without Wavering"); February 1, 1885; 20 p* , '
" I Cor, 5s8 ("The Lord's Supper"); March 29, 1885; 34 p,
" I Cor, 15S54-57 ("Victory Over Death"); March, 1885; 33 p.
" John 11:25 ("I am the Resurrection and the Life"); April 5, 1885;

15 P.
" E^h, 6:1-13 ("Obedience"); April 26, 1885; 19 p.
" Eph, 4:32; Kay 3, 1885; 39 p. • "■ ?
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